

32 Misc DJ 1008/22
KANIKA BANERJEE Vs. SOMBIR

25.09.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Ld. Counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2 through VC.
Ld. Counsel for Insurance Company.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel that copy of Aadhar card and ITR have been supplied. Copy filed on record.

Time sought for seeking approval from Insurance Company.

At request, put up before Pre-Sitting Lok Adalat **on 03.10.2023**
at 2:00 p.m.

(Shefali Barnala Tandon)
Judge / PO, MACT,
New Delhi/25.09.2023/gr